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Méanner | Holz
Frank Goldenstein
Harm Weinstock
Sven Frerichs
Matthias Gerken
Tim Cordes
Klaus Gerken

Manner Il Holz
Hinrich Goldenstein
Hinrich Willms
Detlef Hinrichs
Michael Dupiczak
Gerold Peters
Uwe Kuhimann

Manner Il Holz
Johann Jirgens
Peter Gebhardt

Jan Ubben

Arthur Schumacher
Heinz Hemken
Heinrich Rébke

Manner IV Holz
Helmut Roseler
Werner Theilen

Heino Onken
Hermann Hagen
Hinrich Gast
Poppe Casjens

Manner V Holz
Dietmar Sabath
Wilhelm Fierdag

Hinrich Kruse
Harro Hartmann
Diedrich Alberts

Willi Seyberth

Frauen | Holz
Friederike Dettmers
Petra Aden
Irene Bolles
Elke Oltmer
Karina Dirks
Karin Ledebuhr

Frauen Il Holz
Elfriede Rabenstein
Monika Eden
Petra Arjes-Tragust
Heike JanBen
Irmgard Hellmers
Renate Schliep

Frauen Il Holz
Almine Erdwiens
Rena Bogdanski
Antje Willms
Waltraud Buhr
Inge Hépken
Maria Johannesmann

Frauen IV Holz
Harmine Eggen
Anita ter Haar
Christa Fuhr
Elfriede Wolthoff
Hilde Ehlers
Gunde Timann
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Blomberg
Rahe
Upschort
Kreuzmoor
Westerscheps
Cleverns

Blomberg
Ardorf
Neuengroden
Grabstede
Pfalzdorf
Rosenberg

Westerende
Grabstede
Simonswolde
Etzel

Westerstederfeld-lhorst

Schweinebriick

Altjihrden
Jever
Friederikensiel
Sch.-Leegmoor
Menstede/Arle
Upgant-Schott

Westerende
Halsbek
Westeraccum
Mullberg

GieBelhorst-Hullstede

Brake

Dietrichsfeld
Wiesederfehn
Loy
Holtange
Reepsholt
Kreuzmoor

Neuschoo
Upl.-Hollen
Upgant-Schott
Neustadtgddens
Esenshamm

Roggenmoor-Klauhérn

Dietrichsfeld
Ihlowerfehn
Sch.-Ostersander

Westerstederfeld-lhorst

Waddens
Altenesch

Westerende
Neuharlingersiel

GieBelhorst-Hullstede

Holtgast

GieBelhorst-Hullstede

Esenshamm

ESE
AUR

FRI
STA
AMM
JEV

ESE
WTM
WHV
FRW
AUR
WAT

AUR
FRW
AUR
FRI
AMM
FRW

WAT
JEV
JEV
AUR
NOR
NOR

NOR
AMM
ESE
FRI
AMM
STA

AUR
FRI
AMM
AMM
FRI
STA

ESE

LER

NOR
WHV
BUT
AMM

AUR
AUR
AUR
AMM
BUT
STA

AUR
ESE
AMM
ESE
AMM
BUT

1959
1912
1885
1761
1731
1610

1898
1765
1557
1504
1458
1264

1665
1595
1575
1549
1497
1444

1646
1547
1532
1426
1426
1291

1523
1417
1341
1328
1252
1149

1499
1413
1310
1284
1235
1119

1450
1421
1283
1261
1182
1054

1220
1142
1141
1094
1063
1030

1206
1197
1167
1152
1049
1036
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Manner | Gummi
Robert Djuren
Bernhard Garrelts
Udo Diers
Jorg Freese
Gerd Rosendahl
Holger Alberts

Manner Il Gummi
Harm Rosenberg
Volker Cordemann
Hans-Georg Bohlken
Joachim lhnen
Siegfried Eilts
Axel Kasper

Manner Il Gummi
Hans Wilms
Bernd Ahlrichs
Johann BuB
Helmut Cassens
Heinrich Siemen
Karl-Heinz Gerdes

Manner IV Gummi
Harald Eilts
Walter de Groot
Gunter Heinen
Frerk Timmermann
Helmut Siefken
Diedrich Schitte

Manner V Gummi
Enno Frodermann
Gunter Schedemann
Anton Meyer
Gunter Gréne
Johann Bischer
Gerd Hinrichs

Frauen | Gummi
Gabi Siemen-Ehlers
Simone Davids
Sandra Schedemann-Sieger
Astrid Hinrichs
Ingrid Meyer
Rena BroBonn

Frauen Il Gummi
Ute Draschba
Angela Koskowski
Gerlinde Mller
Edeltraud Cornelius
Silke Windels
Hermine Hinrichs

Frauen Il Gummi
Renate Pflliger
Inge Gerken
Heike Barre
Ingrid Martens
Agnes Bierbach
Hilke Freese

Frauen IV Gummi
Ursel Palma
Elfriede Smid

Harmine Hinrichs
Anke Pieper
Helga Gerdes
Anne Schumacher

Westeraccum
Willen
Westerscheps
Tossens
Theener
Grabstede

Hagerwilde

Roggenmoor-Klauhérn

Schweinebriick
Pfalzdorf
Leerhafe

Westerscheps

Altjihrden
Norddeich
Sch.-Leegmoor
Fulkum
Spohle
Astede

Abickhafe-Dose
Bahn free GroBheide
Spohle
Halsbek
Willen
Schweinebriick

Hagerwilde
Torsholt
Sandhorst
Obenstrohe 614 n.S.
Hage

L.u. Schortens 662 n.S.

Spohle
Westeraccum
Westerscheps
Schweinebriick
Neudorf
Muiggenkrug

Schweinebriick
Noord Norden
Tannenhausen
Ardorf
KVB Nord
Neungroden

Westerende
Kreuzmoor
Seefeld
Dunum/Brill
Westeraccum
Reitland

Middelsbur
Westerende
Neuwesteel

Spohle

GieBelhorst-Hullstede

Spohle
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ESE
WTM
AMM

BUT
NOR
FRW

NOR
AMM
FRW
AUR
FRI
AMM

WAT
NOR
AUR
ESE
WAT
FRW

FRI
NOR
WAT
AMM
WTM
FRW

NOR
AMM
AUR
WAT
NOR
JEV

WAT
ESE
AMM
FRW
LER
FRI

FRW
NOR
AUR
WTM
WHV
WHV

NOR
STA
BUT
ESE
ESE
BUT

ESE
AUR
NOR
WAT
AMM
WAT

1982
1753
1708
1667
1654
1626

1781
1708
1628
1593
1582
1582

1748
1658
1639
1615
1578
1571

1708
1628
1593
1533
1531
1461

1511
1469
1420
1335
1295
1266

1485
1479
1429
1414
1406
1317

1453
1414
1316
1280
1268
1226

1200
1192
1185
1161
1136
1062

1239
1233
1231
1099
1085
1068
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Manner | Eisen Frauen | Eisen
1 Ralf Rocker Reepsholt FRI 1685 1 Sandra Schimanski Schweinebriick FRW 1294
2 Stefan Albarus Noord Norden NOR 1610 2 Marion Bents Neuschoo ESE 1215
3 Reiner Hiljegerdes Halsbek AMM 1476 3 Johanne Heiken Ihlowerfehn AUR 1091
4 Frank Hiljegerdes Hollwege AMM 1447 4 Kerstin Assing Steinhausen FRW 1068
5 Reinhold Krey Blomberg ESE 1415 5 Sandra von Hafen Kreuzmoor STA 1048
6 Tim Wefer Mentzhausen STA 1315 6 Gesa Bollmann Altharlingersiel ESE 1011
Mannliche Jugend A Holz Mannliche Jugend A Gummi
1 Christoph Biising Mentzhausen STA 1675 1 Dennis Stange 953 Ludwigsdorf AUR 1721
2 Ludger Ruch Blexen BUT 1648 2 Mathias Rosenboom 691 Ostermoordorf NOR 1721
3 Marco Wattjes Upschért FRI 1619 3 Bernd-Georg Bohlken Schweinebriick FRW 1699
4 Benjamin Zitting Sidarle NOR 1611 4 Hauke Gerdes Willmsfeld ESE 1679
5 Patrick Hattermann Grabstede 797 FRW 1541 5 Daniel Held Forrien — Minsen JEV 1625
6 Bernd Thaden Middels AUR 1518 6 Manuel Runge Kreuzmoor STA 1482
Mannliche Jugend B Holz Mannliche Jugend B Gummi
1 Eike Walter Pfalzdorf AUR 1604 1 Martin Siebolds Blersum WTM 1667
2 Ruven Stoffers Altjihrden WAT 1557 2 Marcel Badberg Rispel FRI 1632
3 Malte Boekhoff Bentstreek FRW 1556 3 Steffen Christians Upschért FRI 1623
4 Stefan Siebolds Blersum WTM 1542 4 Malte Schoon Neustadtgddens WHV 1582
5 Dennis Djuren Neu Ekels AUR 1455 5 Tobias Rosinski Moorburg-Hollriede AMM 1306
6 Timo Janssen Cleverns JEV 1384 6 Bjérn HaBmann Spohle WAT  krank
Mannliche Jugend C Holz Mannliche Jugend C Gummi
1 Marcel Gilbers Willmsfeld ESE 1537 1 Julian Gautsch Buppel WAT 1601
2 Malte Schoone Wiesederfehn FRI 1527 2 Fin Jochims Moorriem STA 1490
3 Dennis Bédecker Torsholt AMM 1385 3 Lengert Steffen Willen WTM 1465
4 Dominique Kuck Langebriigge AMM 1289 4 Benedikt Schroder Specken AMM 1450
5 Marco Andreesen Holtgast ESE 1252 5 Malte Janssen Utarp/Schweindorf ESE 1413
6 Pascal Thye Bredehorn FRW 1209 6 Kai Feldmann Rechtsupweg NOR 1411
Mannliche Jugend D Holz Mannliche Jugend Gummi
1 Marcel Meyer Moordorf AUR 1483 1 Leif Bolles Kreuzmoor STA 1519
2 Malte Gronewold Theener NOR 1347 2 Mirco Guderle Buttforde WTM 1507
3 Torben Sommer Torsholt AMM 1250 3 Rene Bddecker Torsholt AMM 1492
4 Torben Meyer Moorriem STA 1219 4 Jan Aper Ardorf WTM 1283
5 Andre ClaaBen Blomberg ESE 1181 5 Vincent Meyer Marx FRI 1224
6 Jesko Haase Obenstrohe WAT 1087 6 Kristofer Konig Reitland BUT 1113
Mannliche Jugend E Holz Mannliche Jugend F Holz
1 Ole Doden Holtgast ESE 982 1 Lasse Rosenboom Willmsfeld ESE 849
2 Dennis Hils Wiesederfehn FRI 976 2 Dominik Oertel Sch.-Leegmoor AUR 759
3 Marec Brauner Wiesederfehn FRI 922 3 Marten Eilts Blersum WTM 751
4 Niklas Sukowski Stedesdorf ESE 870 4 Malte Albers Ruttel FRW 691
5 Michel Albers Ruttel FRW 845 5 Gerke Osterkamp Dunum/Brill ESE 678
6 Fabian Sommer Torsholt AMM 707 6 Marlon Boom Zwischenbergen LER 659
7 Jannes Heinen Spohle WAT 696 7 Steffen Wobse Sandelerméns JEV 639
8 Lars Meinen Moorwarfen JEV 691 8 Wilko Uphoff Berumbur NOR 603
9 Marc Bremer Burhafe WTM 679 9 Jan Erik Harms Neustadtgédens WHV 591
10 Nico Grimm Osterforde FRW 663 10 Jonte Tapken Moorriem STA 586
11 Peter Brumund Bahn free GroBheide NOR 573 11 Julian Rehme Spohle WAT 508
12 Eric Klockgether Mentzhausen STA 558 12 Lukas Meiners Moorriem STA 467
Weibliche Jugend A Holz Weibliche Jugend A Gummi
1 Anke Kldpper Upgant-Schott NOR 1370 1 Imke Meyerhoff Siidarle NOR 1535
2 Bianca Blum Theener NOR 1214 2 Imke Pupkes Westerende AUR 1426
3 Janine lhnen Miggenkrug FRI 1188 3 Sahra Wienekamp Hagerwilde NOR 1360
4 Jacqueline Muller Spohle WAT 1187 4 Stefanie Eiting Howiek AMM 1339
5 Fehmke Mélimann Wiefels JEV 1172 5 Sabrina Basshusen Reitland BUT 1251
6 Jacqueline Kuck Halsbek AMM 1167 6 Jana Rohde Augusthausen STA 1187
Weibliche Jugend B Holz Weibliche Jugend B Gummi
1 Ann-Christin Peters Ardorf WTM 1518 1 Wiebke Bédecker Torsholt AMM 1572
2 Sandra FaB Griinenkamp WAT 1516 2 Mareike Aper Ardorf WTM 1479
3 Verena RoBmiller Klein-Remels LER 1353 3 Inka Trei Sudarle NOR 1379
4 Katrin Holscher Tannenhausen AUR 1314 4 Birte Frerichs Ardorf WTM 1362
5 Nina Stoffers Waddens BUT 1304 5 Leslie Hardt Reitland BUT 1358
6 Stephanie Dierks Zetel-Osterende FRW 1266 6 Merle Henschen Torsholt AMM 1331
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Weibliche Jugend C Holz

Friesischer KlootschieBerverband e.V.
BoBeleinzelmeisterschaft 2009 in Fulkum / KV Esens

Weibliche Jugend C Gummi

1 Nina Coordes Ihlowerfehn

2 Dana Lottmann Coldinne

3 Anneke Peters Pfalzdorf

4 Talina Borchers Torsholt

5 Lena Wittje Bredehorn

6 Urte Harbers Ohrwege-Ohrwegerfeld
Weibliche Jugend D Holz

1 Imke Schoolmann Berumerfehn

2 Tanja Gast Siidarle

3 Anna-Maria Jaspers Theener

4 Jana Schonvogel Schweinebriick

5 Nadine Frerichs Spohle

6 Tamara Dreyer Osterforde
Weibliche Juend E Holz

1 Nele Saathoff Ihlowerfehn

2 Imke Kalkofe Neuwesteel

3 Neele Eilts Ardorf

4 Lea-Marie Mller Dietrichsfeld

5 Dunja Frerichs Klein-Remels

6 Rena Cording Torsholt

7 Carlotta Plantor Bohlenberge

8 Marie Lamping Specken

9 Natalie Sagkob Mentzhausen

10 Lea Schwarz Streek-Hohenberge

11 Jana Baumann Bentstreek

12 Heike Gerken Willmsfeld
Mannliche Jugend A Eisen

1 Keno Vogts Hollwege

2 Christian Alberts Grabstede

3 Hauke Karsjens Wiesederfehn

4 Lars Wagner Garms

5 Patrick Eilts Hage

6 Sdren Eiben Roggenstede

Quelle BoBelobmann FKV Frido Walter
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AUR 1258
NOR 1223
AUR 1221
AMM 1161
FRW 1148
AMM 1066
NOR 1448
NOR 1300
NOR 1262
FRW 1210
WAT 1097
FRW 1077
AUR 827
NOR 824
WTM 799
AUR 768
LER 750
AMM 705
FRW 685
AMM 650
STA 643
WAT 606
FRW 579
ESE 575
AMM 1592
FRW 1542
FRI 1399
JEV 1356
NOR 1217
ESE 1171
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Janina Meppen
Natascha Schwitters
Kyra Gréne
Patricia Timmermann
Deike Thormahlen
Svenja Janssen

Weibliche Jugend D Gummi

Maike Huismann
Jana Westerbur
Rieke Stoffers
Feenja Bohlken
Maren van Ohlen
Anna-Lena Jacobs

Weibliche Jugend F Holz

Alina Wiese
Rieke ter Veen
Janina Gast
Ailien Bédecker
Jule Bédecker
Femke Zitterich
Anuschka Ménck
Jana Gerdes
Tomke Harms
Svenja Hedemann
Sarah Popken
Leonie Ottensmeier

Weibliche Jugend A Eisen

Kathrin Blum
Neele de Boer
Jutta Ledebuhr

Kristina Cordemann
Mareike Willms
Wiebke Thormé&hlen
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Bensersiel ESE
Berumerfehn NOR
Halsbek AMM
Mentzhausen STA
Spohle WAT
Uttel WTM
Ihlowerfehn AUR
Holtgast ESE
Altjihrden WAT
Steinhausen FRW
Westerscheps AMM
Edenserloog-Werdum ESE
Kirchdorf AUR
GroBoldendorf LER
Siidarle NOR
Torsholt AMM
Torsholt AMM
Buppel WAT
Horsten FRI
Wiesederfehn FRI
Burhafe WTM
Leuchtenburg AMM
Steinhausen FRW
Esenshamm BUT
Ostermarsch NOR
Ostermarsch NOR
Kreuzmoor STA
Roggenmoor-Klauhérn AMM
Bensersiel ESE
Spohle WAT

Medailienspiegel FKV Einzel 2009 Kreisverband VIl Esens

Ostfriesland Oldenburg

KV: Gold: Silber: |Bronze:| KV: | Gold: |Silber: |Bronze:
AUR 11 5 7 AMM 2

ESE 9 4 1 BUT 0 1 1

FRI 2 4 6 FRW 2 2 3

LER 0 2 1 JEV 0 1 1
NOR 8 12 6 STD 2 2 1
WIM 2 4 3 WAT 4 2 2
gesammt: | 32 31 24 |WHV 0 0 1

gesamme | 10 | 11 | 18
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1459
1447
1393
1298
1223
1178

1261
1212
1211
1174
1152
1098

730
706
687
639
613
610
607
589
577
567
514
403

1530
1237
1172
1107
1068
925



